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STORM CHARGE 
 
      The following charges are applied to the Monthly Rate of each rate schedule as indicated and are calculated 
              in accordance with the formula approved by the Public Service Commission.  
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
(Continued on Sheet No. 8.041) 

 

Cents/kWh  
  

Rate Schedule 
STORM BOND 
REPAYMENT 

CHARGE 

 
STORM BOND  
 TAX CHARGE 

 
TOTAL 

STORM CHARGE 

RS-1, RTR-1 0.093 0.041 0.134 

GS-1, GST-1 0.079 0.041 0.120 

GSD-1, GSDT-1, HLFT-1, 
SDTR  (21-499 KW)  

0.051 0.034 0.085 

GSLD-1, GSLDT-1, CS-1, 
CST-1, HLFT-2, SDTR (500-
1,999 KW) 

0.047 
 

0.034 
 

0.081 
 

GSLD-2, GSLDT-2, CS-2, 
CST-2, HLFT-3, SDTR  
(2000+ KW) 

 
0.037 

 

   
0.013 

 
 0.050 

GSLD-3, GSLDT-3, 
CS-3, CST-3 

0.008   0.000 0.008 

OS-2 
 

0.325 
 

0.164 
 

0.489 

MET 0.056 0.034 0.090 

CILC-1(G) 0.047 0.034 0.081 

CILC-1(D) 0.037 0.013 0.050 

CILC-1(T) 0.008   0.000 0.008 

SL-1, PL-1 
 

0.572 
 

0.271 
 

0.843 

OL-1 
 

0.582 
 

0.271 
 

0.853 

SL-2, GSCU-1 
 

0.037 
 

0.013 
 

0.050 

SST-1(T), ISST-1(T) 
 

0.008 
 

0.000 
 

0.008 
SST-1(D1), SST-1(D2) 
SST-1(D3), ISST-1(D) 

 
0.123 

 
0.059 

 
0.182 

OPC 015235 
FPL RC-16




