STORM CHARGE

The following charges are applied to the Monthly Rate of each rate schedule as indicated and are calculated in accordance with the formula approved by the Public Service Commission.

Cents/kWh			
Rate Schedule	STORM BOND REPAYMENT CHARGE	STORM BOND TAX CHARGE	TOTAL STORM CHARGE
RS-1, RTR-1	0.093	0.041	0.134
GS-1, GST-1	0.079	0.041	0.120
GSD-1, GSDT-1, HLFT-1, SDTR (21-499 KW)	0.051	0.034	0.085
GSLD-1, GSLDT-1, CS-1, CST-1, HLFT-2, SDTR (500- 1,999 KW)	0.047	0.034	0.081
GSLD-2, GSLDT-2, CS-2, CST-2, HLFT-3, SDTR (2000+ KW)	0.037	0.013	0.050
GSLD-3, GSLDT-3, CS-3, CST-3	0.008	0.000	0.008
OS-2	0.325	0.164	0.489
MET	0.056	0.034	0.090
CILC-1(G)	0.047	0.034	0.081
CILC-1(D)	0.037	0.013	0.050
CILC-1(T)	0.008	0.000	0.008
SL-1, PL-1	0.572	0.271	0.843
OL-1	0.582	0.271	0.853
SL-2, GSCU-1	0.037	0.013	0.050
SST-1(T), ISST-1(T)	0.008	0.000	0.008
SST-1(D1), SST-1(D2) SST-1(D3), ISST-1(D)	0.123	0.059	0.182

(Continued on Sheet No. 8.041)

Issued by: S. E. Romig, Director, Rates and Tariffs

Effective: